
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

1 Project Plan Mon 2/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

2 Revision #1 Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

3 Problem Statement Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

4 Operating Environment Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

5 Functional 
Requirements

Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

6 Non-Function 
Requirements

Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

7 Verificatoin/Validation Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

8 Deliverables Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

9 Proposed Solution Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

10 Risks Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

11 Resources Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

12 Work Breakdown Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

13 Schedule Mon 2/4/13 Wed 2/20/13

14 Revision #2 Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

15 Problem Statement Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

16 Operating Environment Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

17 Functional 
Requirements

Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

18 Non-Functional 
Requirements

Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

19 Verification/Validation Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

20 Deliverables Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

21 Proposed Solution Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

22 Risks Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

23 Resources Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

24 Work Breakdown Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

25 Schedule Thu 2/21/13 Wed 4/3/13

26 Revision #3 Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

27 Problem Statement Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

28 Operating Environment Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

29 Functional 
Requirements

Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

30 Non-Functional 
Requirements

Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

31 Verification/Validation Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

32 Deliverables Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

33 Proposed Solution Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

34 Risks Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

35 Resources Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

36 Work Breakdown Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

37 Schedule Thu 4/4/13 Wed 4/24/13

38 Design Document Tue 2/19/13 Wed 4/24/13

39 Revision #1 Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

40 Problem Statement Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

41 System Description Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

42 Coding Standards Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

43 Deliverables Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

44 Architecture Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

45 Class Description Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

46 Use Cases Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

47 Verification/Validation Tue 2/19/13 Wed 3/13/13

48 Revision #2 Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

49 Problem Statement Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

50 System Descriptions Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

51 Coding Standards Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

52 Deliverables Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

53 Architecture Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

54 Class Description Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

55 Use Cases Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

56 Verification/Validation Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/24/13

57 Prototyping Thu 3/14/13 Fri 5/10/13

58 JNI Wrapper for LCP02 API Thu 3/14/13 Fri 5/10/13

59 C++ JNI Functions Thu 3/14/13 Fri 5/10/13

60 JUnit Tests Thu 3/14/13 Fri 5/10/13

61 Mock API Thu 3/14/13 Fri 5/10/13

62 Development Mon 8/26/13 Thu 10/17/13

63 Java Wrapper Mon 8/26/13 Fri 9/6/13

64 C++ JNI Functions Mon 9/9/13 Fri 9/20/13

65 Fuel Meter Classes Fri 9/20/13 Thu 10/17/13

66 LCP02 Data Classes Mon 8/26/13 Fri 9/20/13

67 Optimization Fri 10/18/13 Thu 11/7/13

68 Communications Fri 10/18/13 Thu 11/7/13

69 JNI Implimentation Fri 10/18/13 Thu 11/7/13

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

70 Verification & Validation Thu 3/14/13 Thu 11/7/13

71 JUnit Tests Thu 3/14/13 Wed 4/3/13

72 Lab Tests Fri 10/18/13 Thu 11/7/13

73 Redevelopment Mon 11/11/13 Fri 11/22/13

74 Fix Bugs Mon 11/11/13 Fri 11/15/13

75 Retest Mon 11/18/13 Fri 11/22/13

76 Distribution Mon 11/25/13Mon 11/25/13

77 Install on Truck Mon 11/25/13Mon 11/25/13

78 Field Test Mon 11/25/13Mon 11/25/13

79 Documentation & Support Tue 11/26/13 Wed 12/4/13

80 Document Code Tue 11/26/13 Wed 12/4/13

81 Troubleshooting Guide Tue 11/26/13 Wed 12/4/13

82 Installation Details Tue 11/26/13 Wed 12/4/13

83 Support Wed 12/4/13 Thu 12/5/13

84 Customer Support Wed 12/4/13 Thu 12/5/13

85 Customer Meetings 
Semester # 1

Mon 2/11/13 Mon 4/29/13

86 Initial Meeting Mon 2/11/13 Mon 2/11/13

87 Bi-Weekly meeting #1 Mon 2/25/13 Mon 2/25/13

88 Bi-Weekly meeting #2 Mon 3/11/13 Mon 3/11/13

89 Bi-Weekly Meeting #3 Mon 3/25/13 Mon 3/25/13

90 Bi-Weekly Meeting #4 Mon 4/8/13 Mon 4/8/13

91 Bi-Weekly Meeting #5 Mon 4/22/13 Mon 4/22/13

92 Bi-Weekly Meeting #6 Mon 4/29/13 Mon 4/29/13

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Oakland Corp.,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Oakland Corp.,Jason Kaiser
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

93 Semester End Meeting Mon 4/29/13 Mon 4/29/13

94 Weekly Meetings Semester 
#1

Tue 1/22/13 Sat 7/6/13

95 Meeting #1 Tue 1/22/13 Tue 1/22/13

96 Meeting #2 Mon 1/28/13 Mon 1/28/13

97 Meeting #3 Mon 2/4/13 Mon 2/4/13

98 Meeting #4 Mon 2/11/13 Mon 2/11/13

99 Meeting #5 Mon 2/18/13 Mon 2/18/13

100 Meeting #6 Mon 2/25/13 Mon 2/25/13

101 Meeting #7 Mon 3/4/13 Mon 3/4/13

102 Meeting #8 Mon 3/11/13 Mon 3/11/13

103 Meeting #9 Mon 3/25/13 Mon 3/25/13

104 Meeting #10 Mon 4/1/13 Mon 4/1/13

105 Meeting #11 Mon 4/8/13 Mon 4/8/13

106 Meeting #12 Mon 4/15/13 Mon 4/15/13

107 Meeting #13 Mon 4/22/13 Mon 4/22/13

108 Meeting #14 Mon 4/29/13 Mon 4/29/13

109 Meeting #15 Mon 5/6/13 Mon 5/6/13

110 Summer Meeting Sat 7/6/13 Sat 7/6/13

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser
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Jason Kaiser,James Wang,Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett
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Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser

Bryce Kvindlog,Carl Garrett,James Wang,Jason Kaiser
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